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11
233
1552
284
264
1455
1077
1579
1007
1245
1673
907
582
188
2204
1766
1866
1513
558
1880

NOM

YOANNES HAGDU
RENOU
RALLU
HERBRETEAU
RICHARD
PERRIN
GUIGNARD
REUILLER
GODARD
LEROY
MICHEL
FILLON
BREBION
COEFFEC
MAINARD
TUFFREAU
GERMON
POILANE
BOURGET
PLACAIS

Prénom

Girmay
Anthony
Alexandre
Quentin
Clement
Maxime
Leo
Maxime
Florian
Marius
Simon
Tomislav
Marvin
Pierrick
Guillaume
Alexis
Simon
Romain
Yann
Tanguy

10Km de Cholet
dimanche 27 octobre 2013

Cat

JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM
JUM

Licence

152625
1114972
1020795

108349
1587309
1557855
1347329
1234028

131832

1568290

1065842
1064249

Club

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*
INTREPIDE DE PRE-EN-PAIL
ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ENTENTE SEVRE

CSJB ANGERS

S/L VIHIERS

CHALONNES OLYMPIQUE SPORT
S/L AC BOCAGE VENDEEN LES HEFR
ASEC LA POMMERAYE

ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

ASEC LA POMMERAYE
ENTENTE DES MAUGES*

Temps

0:29:58
0:35:46
0:36:02
0:36:09
0:36:33
0:36:51
0:37:12
0:37:34
0:39:05
0:39:12
0:40:01
0:40:04
0:41:20
0:41:30
0:41:56
0:42:25
0:43:44
0:43:46
0:46:13
0:48:25

Moyenne

20,02
16,78
16,65
16,60
16,41
16,28
16,13
15,97
15,35
15,31
14,99
14,98
14,52
14,46
14,31
14,15
13,72
13,71
12,98
12,39



